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File #:  Version: 0070579

Status:Type: Resolution Dead

File created: In control:7/31/2007 JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 10/23/2007

Effective date:

Title: Resolution relating to the Claim of Howard Tolefree for loss of property. (5th Aldermanic District)

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: CLAIMS

Attachments: 1. Claim.PDF, 2. City Atty. Letter.pdf, 3. 10/23 Disallow letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ASSIGNED TOCOMMON COUNCIL7/31/2007 0

HEARING NOTICES SENTJUDICIARY & LEGISLATION
COMMITTEE

9/11/2007 0

HEARING NOTICES SENTJUDICIARY & LEGISLATION
COMMITTEE

9/11/2007 0

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIRJUDICIARY & LEGISLATION
COMMITTEE

9/17/2007 0 Pass 5:0

HEARING NOTICES SENTJUDICIARY & LEGISLATION
COMMITTEE

10/1/2007 0

RECOMMENDED FOR
DISALLOWANCE  & INDEF.
POSTPONEMENT

JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION
COMMITTEE

10/15/2007 0 Pass 4:0

DISALLOWED AND INDEFINITELY
POSTPONED

COMMON COUNCIL10/23/2007 0 Pass 13:0

070579
ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR
Resolution relating to the Claim of Howard Tolefree for loss of property. (5th Aldermanic District)
City Attorney
MGT:beg
June 13, 2007
1032-2006-3511:120368
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